0
6
-0
7
3
-1
 1
/4

®
0
6
-0
7
3
-1
 3
/4
- degree of protection IP23, cooling IC01, IC06
- degree of protection IP54, cooling IC410, IC411, IC416
BASIC DIMENSIONS (mm)
 *   AC dimension applies only to degree of protection IP23, cooling IC06 with separate cooling unit of the type G2E
**   LL dimension applies only to degree of protection IP54, cooling IC411 or IC416
Type H A AB AC* B C fD E HD L LL** fK fM fN S TxT
SM112-K 112 190 228 299 225 70 38 80 344 414 470/545 11 184 215 M12
SM112-S 112 190 228 299 275 70 38 80 344 464 520/595 11 184 215 M12
SM112-M 112 190 228 299 325 70 38 80 344 514 570/645 11 184 215 M12
SM112-L 112 190 228 299 375 70 38 80 344 564 620/695 11 184 215 M12
SM132-K 132 216 268 318 250 89 48 110 413 460 525/595 11 184 215 M12
SM132-S 132 216 268 318 300 89 48 110 413 510 575/645 11 184 215 M12
SM132-M 132 216 268 318 350 89 48 110 413 560 625/695 11 184 215 M12
SM132-L 132 216 268 318 400 89 48 110 413 610 675/745 11 184 215 M12
SM160-K 160 254 324 398 300 108 60 140 475 524 595/755 14 228 265 M16
SM160-S 160 254 324 398 350 108 60 140 475 574 645/805 14 228 265 M16
SM160-M 160 254 324 398 400 108 60 140 475 624 695/855 14 228 265 M16
SM160-L 160 254 324 398 450 108 60 140 475 674 745/905 14 228 265 M16
SM180-K 180 279 364 452 400 121 70 140 515 652 725/905 14 228 265 M16
SM180-S 180 279 364 452 450 121 70 140 515 702 775/955 14 228 265 M16
SM180-M 180 279 364 452 500 121 70 140 515 752 825/1005 14 228 265 M16
SM180-L 180 279 364 452 550 121 70 140 515 802 875/1055 14 228 265 M16
240x240
160x160
200x200
240x240